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| @ @[] HB | @ 2| Herramientas ~ Firmar = Comentario
- 28 [ 100759140037318189 ~
L- 28 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N621911 0.00 94,166.00 30,237,773.00
- 28 | 200740470890404787
28 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N314083 0.00 94,212.00 30,331,985.00
28 | 100758800086039179
28 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N299924 0.00 138,792.00 30,470,777.00
28 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N587562 0.00 299,161.00 30,769,938.00
28 | 100680950063495524
28 | 00000000299161
28 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N802665 0.00 592,818.00 31,362,756.00
28 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N811280 0.00 688,134.00 32,050,890.00
28 | 100758810890942389
28 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N357771 0.00 1,174,689.00 33,225,579.00
28 | 100527110830077263
28 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N593501 0.00 1,252,958.00 34,478,537.00
28 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N564762 000 2,484,50000 36,963,037.00
28 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N604937 0.00 5,501,905.00 42,464,942 00
28 | 100702500844000205
5 28 | PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N864870 0.00 42,717,056.00 85,181,998.00
gs 29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N627191 0.00 16,610.00 85,198,608.00
§ g | 29 |100759220822000482
§ g 29 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N898885 0.00 201,504.00 85,400,112.00
E 8 | 29 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N610116 0.00 275,256.00 85,675,368.00
H 29 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N556700 0.00 1,030,549.00 86,705,917.00
3 29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N194188 0.00 1,817,373.00 88,523,290.00
g 29 | 100543650830101819
S 29 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N174037 0.00 2,484,500.00 91,007,790.00
G 29 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N618095 0.00 2,484,500.00 93,492,290.00
s





